Post-results services: deadlines, fees and charges Summer 2025

The post-results services available are:
e Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals
e Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts

GCSE
Deadli AQA OCR Pearson WJEC / Eduqgas

Post- | ; . eadline . fees and fees and fees and fees and

ost-results service (Final date for requesting) charges charges charges charges
RoR Service 1 18 September 2025 £9.40 £11.50 £14.00 £11.00
(Clerical re-check)
RO RIS 25 18 September 2025 £43.50 £65.25 £50.00 £43.00
(Review of marking)
ATS
Copy of script to 28 August 2025 Free Free Free Free
support review of
marking!
ATS
ey et scrlpt.to 18 September 2025 Free Free Free Free
support teaching
and learning
ATS 18 September 2025 Free Free £15.00 Free
Post-RoR copy? P )

! This service is to request a copy of script to support a non-priority review of marking

2 Where a copy of a re-checked or reviewed script is required, this should normally be applied for at the same time as the RoR
request to meet the relevant non-priority RoR deadline; check the relevant awarding body’s post-results services information to
confirm this process and deadline (An individual awarding body may automatically provide a copy of the reviewed script with a
clerical re-check or review of marking as part of the service, and there may be no charge for this)

This template is provided for members of The Exams Office only and must not be shared beyond use in your centre
Post-results servces: deadlines, fees and charges template (Summer 2022)


https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
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